
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931012328 5PSSDB 18.62 4.55 84.72

1931012351P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

1931012380P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931012398P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.66 3.50 65.31

1931012427P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.56 5.45 101.15

1931012449P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.68 3.50 65.38

1931012471P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.53 3.50 64.86

1931012493P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.57 4.55 84.49

1931012562P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931012590P6 - (323-268) Foward Enterprise 7PSSDB 18.68 5.45 101.81

1931012623P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.70 4.55 85.08

1931012649P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.66 4.20 78.37

1931012672P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 18.62 4.20 78.20

1931012690P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.01 3.50 63.04

1931012759P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.61 4.55 84.68

1931012778P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 18.66 4.20 78.37

1931012789P6 - 323-129 5PSCC 18.60 3.95 73.47

1931012812P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.64 4.20 78.29

1931012831P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.56 4.55 84.45

1931012852P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.51 3.50 64.79

1931012867P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 5PSSDB 18.63 3.50 65.20

1931012887P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.58 4.20 78.04

1931012937P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.63 3.50 65.20

1931012964P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.67 3.50 65.34

1931013107P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.65 4.55 84.86

1931013135P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.56 5.70 105.79

1931013173P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.61 3.50 65.13

1931013193P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931013223P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.63 3.50 65.20

1931013245P6 - 323-1213 10PSSDA 18.67 5.95 111.09

1931013283P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.57 3.50 65.00

1931013305P6 - 323-2952 5PSSDB 18.55 4.20 77.91

1931013319P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.57 3.50 65.00

1931013335P6 - 323-2970 7PSSDB 18.59 5.15 95.74

1931013365P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.65 4.20 78.33

1931013389P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.66 5.45 101.70

Settlement
of payment

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) 8/14/2025

Alvaro Espinosa (AE & SE Transportation LLC) R005867

0

D277

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1



1931013421P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.64 3.50 65.24

1931013439P6 - 323-2976 10PSSDA 18.69 4.20 78.50

1931013453P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.60 3.50 65.10

1931013472P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.57 4.20 77.99

1931013497P6 - 323-167 5PSSDB 18.61 5.15 95.84

1931013524P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.61 4.20 78.16

1931013552P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.57 5.45 101.21

1931013576P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.58 3.50 65.03

1931013593 7PSSDB 18.60 5.70 106.02

3595.71

5% -179.79

SUBTOTAL 3415.92

-$363.44

TOTAL $3052.48

P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt

Fuel


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



